
1iiif03192 242605
r8l cmo_store@yahoo.co.ln

\3"i0S s:t I..... PIq)lcif I< ~~~
Andaman & Nicobar Administration-«err

Directorate of Health Services
***

F. No. CMS/2-5/Repair Incinerator/2018-19/2\~3:Port Blair, Dated \ ~ar 2019

To
The Director,
Information Publicity & Tourism,
A & N Islands,
Port Blair.

Sub: Publishing of Advertisement -Reg.

Sir,
I am directed to enclose herewith eTender Notice No. CMS/2-5/Repair

Incinerator/2018-19/2135 dated 11103/2019 (Tender 10: OHS381) in triplicate for

publishing in your "The Daily Telegram" and "Dweep Samachar" on or before

30/09/2017. Your current rate per column/em is acceptable

The bill in triplicate duly pre-receipted and stamped may be forwarded to this

Directorate for arranging payment.

Yours faithfully

Encls.: AlA

Chief Medi fficer (CMS)
~ Rl Rh cti I 31~ Cf) I,n (ct-3fr-r()

Copy to:
1. The Chief Editor, Govt. Press, The Daily Telegrams, Port Blair for necessary

publication in the Daily Telegrams.
2. The Chief Editor, Dweep Samachar, Port Blair for necessary publication in the

Daily.

mailto:cmo_store@yahoo.co.ln


W 03192 242605
!81 cmo_store@yahoO.co.in

\3 c=tm ~~~
Andaman & Nlcobar Administration

:=&J ~ II <:.'"1;q
Directorate of Health Services

***

E-TENDER NOTICE

Online tender is invited by Directorate of Health Services Port Blair on
behalf of President of India for the following tender inquiries:-

S. Tender Enquiry No. Brief Description Due Date
No. Upto 3:00 pm
1 CMS/2-5/Repair e-Tender for Repair of 18/03/2019

Incinerator/2018- Incinerator with Spare Parts
19/2135 dated for Directorate of Health
11/03/2019 Services, Port Blair

Complete tender documents are available in the e-tender portal
(https://eproc.andaman.gov.in) and Gol Central Public Procurement Portal
(https://eprocure.gov.in). The tender should be submitted online as per the tender
document. For the further detail please contact over Phone No. 9933271166,080
40482000 for assistance.

Ref. Tender 10: OHS381

Director of Health Services

mailto:cmo_store@yahoO.co.in

